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Centre Administration Planner
SEASON 2018/2019
The following are the closing dates for all information required by the Little Athletics Tasmania throughout the 2017/2018 season.  All information is to be submitted to the LATas Office unless advised otherwise.

Please refer to this planner at each Centre Committee Meeting to ascertain any items requiring attention. 

Form No.
Closing Date
State Team & Coaching Camp
Under 12 & Under 13 Coaching Camp Nominations
LATas23
Saturday 10 November 2018 (or when sold out)
State Team Officials Nomination Form
LATas12
Friday, 2 November 2018
Under 13 & Under 15 ALAC Nomination Form
Online
Sunday, 10 March 2019

State Championships*
State Multi-Event Championship Entries 
Online 
Monday, 7 January 2019 (with LATas) 18:00
State Relay Championship Preliminary Entries
CO1 & C02
Wednesday 6 February 2019 (with LATas)
State Relay Championship Payment

Friday, 8 February 2019 12:00 noon
State Individual Championship Entries & Supps
Online
Tuesday, 12 February 2019 (with LATas) 12:00n

(inc Race Walk Championships)
*entries only accepted from designated centre official. No individual entries accepted by the office.

Awards
Under 13 Sportsmanship Award Nominations
LATas08
Monday, 4 February 2019
Under 13 & Under 15 Continuous Participation
REG09
Monday, 4 February 2019
LATas Life Member Nomination
LATas06
Friday, 12 April 2019

End of Season Information
Centre Records from 2018/2019
LATas22
Friday, 12 April 2019
Centre Insurance Equipment Lists

Friday, 12 April 2019
Centre President’s Reports

Friday 17 May 2019
Centre Audited Financial Reports

Friday 14 June 2019

State Conference 
LATas Board of Management Nominations
LATas02
TBA (30 days prior to Conference)
Items for State Conference Agenda

Friday, 12 April 2019
Delegates to LATas AGM & State Conference

Friday, 17 May 2019
Pre-Season Information
2018/2019 Centre & Club Affiliation (incl fee)
AFF01 & AFF02
Friday 15 June 2018
2018/2019 Competition Dates

Friday, 27 July 2018
2018/2019 Centre & Club Registration Fees
LATas12
Friday, 27 July 2018
Kiosk Nomination Forms
SK04 & SK05
Friday, 5 October 2018
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